Input and Output: Television Luminous System TLSO00a for relative CIELAB huehap,a,rel= han/360 = 40/360 = 0.11

Data for any device (d) or Data for maximum colour (Ma):
elementary (e) colour: ; * . TLSO0O0a; adapted (a) CIELAB data
H|C*dy( ) L*=L*3a*a b*a C*apah*an gl Labfh d"\_/la' S0 e B LoD Al H*q L*=L* qa*a  b*a C*apah*apg
hue text for the colours , 76.9 645 : HIC* d,ma: ROOY_100_104 ROOY_100_109 50.4 76.9 64.5
: ; -20.7 90.7 93. rabic*d Ma: R25Y_100_109 53.7 67.6 65.8
i tmf pfglfdoY , 6 -82.779.8 . 1g0 Od’(')v'ao 0 10 10 RE0Y_100_109 63.6 41.3 71.0
d= d , 8 -46.1 -13.5 48. c 0 0 g g R75Y_100_109 78.2 7.8 80.6
triangle lightness T* , 3 76.0 triangle lightness T* Y00G_100_10@ 92.6 -20.7 90.7
243 : : %Gamut Y25G_100_109 88.7 —43.3 86.2
0.0 oO. : o Y50G_100_109 85.7 —65.2 82.4
00 00 O Uy 756100 109 84.0 —78.7 80.4
58.7 27.9 665. R NEIVAIG00B_100_109 83.6 —82.7 79.8
-28 715 71. Si kel G25B_100_109 84.3
-42.413.6 44. el Ml cr/  (G50B 100 109 86.8
14 -46.4 : G75B_100_109 51.7 18.3 -68.3 70.7 2§
BOOR_100_109 30.3 76.0 -103.5128.5 3!
B25R_100_109 38.5
B50R_100_109 57.2 ]
B75R_100_109 52.0 81.1 4.1 81.2 2

1*=100

I* :OSO/v

brilliance I*

I* =075 /V

brilliance I*

075 (013{0)
chroma C* chroma C*

1-003130-L0 1-003130-F0



Input and Output: Television Luminous System TLSO00a for relative CIELAB huehap,a,rel= han/360 = 25/360 = 0.07

Data for any device (d) or
elementary (e) colour:
HIC* ¢
hue text for the colours
of this page:
H*e = ROOYe
triangle lightnessT*

78.3 37.3
-3.4 845
-64.6 20.7
-34.2 -25.7
1.7 -56.6
94.1 -574
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
58.7 27.9
-2.8 715
-42.4 13.6
14 -46.4

I* =075 /V

brilliance I*

1-013130-L0 1-013130-FO0

I
075

chroma C*

Data for maximum colour (Ma):
LabCh*e ma: 50 78 37 86 25
HIC* e Ma: ROOY_100_10@
rgbic*e Ma:
1.0 0.0 0.26 1.0 1.0
triangle lightnessT*
%Gamut
U*rel = 158
%Regularity
g*H,rel = 19
g*c,rel = 37

TLSO0O0a; adapted (a) CIELAB data

H*e L*=L* ja%,

ROOY_100_109 50.9
R25Y_100_10Q 51.3
R50Y_100_109 63.1
R75Y_100_109 73.5
Y00G_100_109 83.7
Y25G_100_109 91.0
Y50G_100_109 85.9
Y75G_100_109 84.1
GO0B_100_109 85.1
G25B_100_109 86.5
G50B_100_109 79.0
G75B_100_109 70.0
BOOR_100_109 59.2
B25R_100_109 38.2
B50R_100_109 57.1
B75R_100_109 52.9

78.3 37.3
744 64.8
42.7 70.8
18.3 77.7
-3.4 845
-29.9 88.9
-63.0 82.8
-76.0 51.4
-64.6 20.7
-49.9 -8.4
-34.2 -25.7
-19.0 -39.6
1.7 -56.6
52.7 -90.7
941 -57.4
83.6 -11.6

I* :OSO/v

brilliance I*

b*a C*ab,ah*ab,

1*=100

I
080

chroma C*




Input and Output: Television Luminous System TLSO00Oa for relative CIELAB huehap, a,rel = han/360 = 40/360 = 0.11

Data for any device (d) or Data for maximum colour (Ma):
elementary (e) colour: TLSO00a; adapted (a) CIELAB data * . TLSO0O0a; adapted (a) CIELAB data
H|C*dy( ) L*=L*3a*a b*a C*apah*apnal Labfh d"\_/la' siU e B LoD Al H*q L*=L* qa*a  b*a C*apah*apg
hue text for the colours , 76.9 645 : HIC* d,Ma: ROOY_100_104 ROOY_100_109 50.4 76.9 64.5
- . -20.7 90.7 93. rabic*d Ma: R25Y_100_109 53.7 67.6 65.8
mﬂf@%&W , 6 -82.779.8 . ﬁ);§%0 10 10 RE0Y_100_109 63.6 41.3 71.0
d= d , 8 -46.1 -13.5 48. c 0 0 g g R75Y_100_109 78.2 7.8 80.6
triangle lightness T* , 3 76.0 triangle lightness T* Y00G_100_10@ 92.6 -20.7 90.7
243 : : YGamut Y25G_100_109 88.7 —43.3 86.2
0.0 oO. : o Y50G_100_109 85.7 —65.2 82.4
00 00 O Uy 756100 109 84.0 —78.7 80.4
58.7 27.9 665. ASEREFIVAIGO0B_100_109 83.6 —82.7 79.8
-28 715 71. SH Sl el G25B_100_109 84.3
-42.4 136 44. Sien N <y4 |G50B_100 109 86.8
1.4 -46.4 46. ' G75B_100_109 51.7 18.3 -68.3 70.7 24
BOOR_100_109 30.3 76.0 -103.5128.5 3
B25R_100_109 38.5
B50R_100_109 57.2 ]
B75R_100_109 52.0 81.1 4.1 81.2 2

1*=100

I* :OBO/V

brilliance I*

I* =075 /V

brilliance I*

075 080
chroma C* chroma C*

1-103130-L0 1-103130-F0



Input and Output: Television Luminous System TLSO0Oa for relative CIELAB huehap, a,rel = han/360 = 25/360 = 0.07

Data for any device (d) or Data for maximum colour (Ma):
elementary (e) colour: TLSO00a; adapted (a) CIELAB data * . TLSO0O0a; adapted (a) CIELAB data
ch*ey( ) Name - Lrelrae b Labi;h eMa 50 78 37 86 25 Ny Dool? oo by Cranahtasd
hue text for the colours , 783 373 86. HIC*e,ma: ROOY_100_108 ROOY_100_109 50.9 78.3 37.3
of this page: To6207 670 10QMRRI RS0Y 100100 63.1 427 70
H*e = RO0Ye Ce. 0 -34.2-257 42. 10 0.0 026 1.0 1.0 R75Y_100_109 735 18.3 77.7
triangle lightnessT* , 2 17 -56.6 56. triangle lightness T* Y00G_100_109 83.7 -3.4 84.5
94.1 -57.4 SGamut Y25G_100_109 91.0 —29.9 88.9
0.0 0.0 o Y50G_100_109 85.9 —63.0 82.8
00 0.0 Uy 75G 100 100 84.1 —76.0 51.4
58.7 27.9 RN EWI A GOOB_100_109 85.1 -64.6 20.7
-28 715 ShE A HEIG25B_100_100 86.5 —49.9 -8.4
-42.4 136 o, |G50B 100100 79.0 -34.2 ~25.7
14 -464 : G75B_100_109 70.0 -19.0 -39.6
BOOR_100_109 59.2 1.7 -56.6
B25R_100_109 38.2 52.7 -90.7
B50R_100_109 57.1 94.1 -57.4
B75R_100 109 52.9 83.6 -116

1*=100

I* :OBO/V

brilliance I*

I* =075 /V

brilliance I*

075 080
chroma C* chroma C*

1-113130-L0 1-113130-F0



